Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1

Pos Name

1 Graham BROWN

2 John HERCUS

3 David ELLIOT

4 Alex THORNTON

5 Neil BRIEN

6 Alan MACDONALD
7 Gary WILSON

8 Robert BRAND

9 Stuart GORMAN

10  Thomas DALY

11 Alex MCKENZIE

12 John CUTHBERTSON
13 Michael THOMSON
14  Robert STEELE

15  Steven CAMPBELL
16 Gerry DAWSON

17  Brian ROBERTSON
18  Desmond FIELDS
19  Gordon CAMPBELL
20 Gary BOATH

21 Stephen TSE

22  Gary PATTON

23  Andy HUNTER

24  lan SCOTT

25  Colin TULLOCH

Swanston Golf Club

Competition Result

Gross
79
78
83
83
76
82
77
78
78

@83
75
82

@77
83
78
80
95
90
84
81
77
82
78
96
78

Hcp
17¢ (17)
14c (14)
17¢ (17)
17¢ (17)
9c (9)
15c (15)
9c (9)
10c (10)
9c (9)
14c (14)
6¢ (6)
13c (13)
7c(7)
13c (13)
8c (8)
10c (10)
25)
20)
14)
10c (10)
6¢c (6)
11c (11)
6¢ (6)
24c (24)
6¢ (6)

C

o

25
20
14

C

(
(
(
(

14/10/2017- Gents Autumn Cup (14/10/2017)

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)

Nett New Exact

62
64
66
66
67
67
68
68
69
69
69
69
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
71
71
71
72
72
72

15.2
12.7
16.2
15.9
8.9
14.4
9.4
10.3
8.9
14.4
5.7
13.0
7.0
13.1
7.7
9.8
25.1
20.4
13.8
10.3
5.6
11.5
6.0
23.8
6.5

ClubV1 - Printed on 20/10/2017



Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Division 1

Pos Name Gross
26  Donald FORRESTER @88
27  Michael BATES @96
28 Norman FRENCH 84
29  Alistair STORRIE 101
30 lan TENNANT @88
31  Joe MURRAY 97
32  Gordon MCBAIN @90
33  Andrew LETTON @81
34  Michael HUGHES 89
35 Gary INGLIS 80
36  Steven BROWN @85
37  Gavin SCOTT @91
38 David DOIG @90
39  David Kwok LAW @90
40  Stephen THORPE @102
41  James ARCHIBALD 93
42  Malcolm BROWN @91
43  Stewart LAIRD @86
44  Gregor CRAM 90
45  Andrew DUNLOP 92
46  William GARVIE @95
47  Peter BLANCE @91
48  Fraser GORDON @95
49  Raymond HAMILTON @106 2
50  Anthony ROBERTSON @108
51  William WOODHOUSE @106 2
52  Keith HEPBURN @99
53  John CORSTORPHINE @112
54 John HUNT @123

Hep
15¢ (15)

3c (23)
15c (15)

6¢ (6)
14c (14)

5c (5)
10c (10)
15c (15)
14)

(1
(
(
3¢ (13)
(
(
(

(23
(11
8¢ (
4c (
(
(

4c
5c (25)
16¢ (16)
14c (14)

9c (9)
12¢ (12)

4c (14)
16¢ (16)
12¢ (12)
6c (16)
6¢ (26)
7c(27)
4c (
6 (
(
(

O

O

O

24)
16)

1c (21)
28¢ (28)

Nett

73
73
73
73
74
74
75
75
75
75
75
76
76
77
77
77
77
77
78
78
79
79
79
80
81
82
83
91
95

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)

New Exact
14.9
22.8
11.3
28.0
13.6
22.7
14.6

5.8
14.2

5.3
10.4
15.2
141
13.4
25.3
16.2
13.6

9.2
12.5
141
15.6
12.0
16.3
25.7
26.9
24.3
16.4
20.7
28.0

ClubV1 - Printed on 20/10/2017



Score Type: Strokeplay

Course/Tee:

Division 1

Pos Name

55  Alexander DOWNIE
56  Thomas DUFFY

57  Jerry MARSHALL
58  William FIRTH

59  Alan GODSELL

60  Stanley MACK

61  John O'ROURKE

62  Gary MCCLELLAND
63  Duncan THOMPSON
64  James ANDERSON
65  Philip GORDON

66  George CLARK

67 Bert MURRAY

68  John MANSON

69  SiMULLEN

Swanston New 2016 (White)

Gross
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score

18)

8c (8)
14c (14)
15c (15)

(

(
16¢ (16)
13c (13)
18c (18)

23c (23)
6¢ (

16)

Nett

NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)

New Exact
244
16.5
12.8
12.5
10.3
25.9
18.5

7.6
13.6
14.6
16.1
12.8
18.3
23.2
15.8

ClubV1 - Printed on 20/10/2017



