

Swanston Golf Club

Competition Result

14/10/2017- Gents Autumn Cup (14/10/2017)

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Hcp</u>	<u>Nett</u>	<u>New Exact</u>
1	Graham BROWN	79	17c (17)	62	15.2
2	John HERCUS	78	14c (14)	64	12.7
3	David ELLIOT	83	17c (17)	66	16.2
4	Alex THORNTON	83	17c (17)	66	15.9
5	Neil BRIEN	76	9c (9)	67	8.9
6	Alan MACDONALD	82	15c (15)	67	14.4
7	Gary WILSON	77	9c (9)	68	9.4
8	Robert BRAND	78	10c (10)	68	10.3
9	Stuart GORMAN	78	9c (9)	69	8.9
10	Thomas DALY	@83	14c (14)	69	14.4
11	Alex MCKENZIE	75	6c (6)	69	5.7
12	John CUTHBERTSON	82	13c (13)	69	13.0
13	Michael THOMSON	@77	7c (7)	70	7.0
14	Robert STEELE	83	13c (13)	70	13.1
15	Steven CAMPBELL	78	8c (8)	70	7.7
16	Gerry DAWSON	80	10c (10)	70	9.8
17	Brian ROBERTSON	95	25c (25)	70	25.1
18	Desmond FIELDS	90	20c (20)	70	20.4
19	Gordon CAMPBELL	84	14c (14)	70	13.8
20	Gary BOATH	81	10c (10)	71	10.3
21	Stephen TSE	77	6c (6)	71	5.6
22	Gary PATTON	82	11c (11)	71	11.5
23	Andy HUNTER	78	6c (6)	72	6.0
24	Ian SCOTT	96	24c (24)	72	23.8
25	Colin TULLOCH	78	6c (6)	72	6.5

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Hcp</u>	<u>Nett</u>	<u>New Exact</u>
26	Donald FORRESTER	@88	15c (15)	73	14.9
27	Michael BATES	@96	23c (23)	73	22.8
28	Norman FRENCH	84	11c (11)	73	11.3
29	Alistair STORRIE	101	28c (28)	73	28.0
30	Ian TENNANT	@88	14c (14)	74	13.6
31	Joe MURRAY	97	23c (23)	74	22.7
32	Gordon MCBAIN	@90	15c (15)	75	14.6
33	Andrew LETTON	@81	6c (6)	75	5.8
34	Michael HUGHES	89	14c (14)	75	14.2
35	Gary INGLIS	80	5c (5)	75	5.3
36	Steven BROWN	@85	10c (10)	75	10.4
37	Gavin SCOTT	@91	15c (15)	76	15.2
38	David DOIG	@90	14c (14)	76	14.1
39	David Kwok LAW	@90	13c (13)	77	13.4
40	Stephen THORPE	@102	25c (25)	77	25.3
41	James ARCHIBALD	93	16c (16)	77	16.2
42	Malcolm BROWN	@91	14c (14)	77	13.6
43	Stewart LAIRD	@86	9c (9)	77	9.2
44	Gregor CRAM	90	12c (12)	78	12.5
45	Andrew DUNLOP	92	14c (14)	78	14.1
46	William GARVIE	@95	16c (16)	79	15.6
47	Peter BLANCE	@91	12c (12)	79	12.0
48	Fraser GORDON	@95	16c (16)	79	16.3
49	Raymond HAMILTON	@106	26c (26)	80	25.7
50	Anthony ROBERTSON	@108	27c (27)	81	26.9
51	William WOODHOUSE	@106	24c (24)	82	24.3
52	Keith HEPBURN	@99	16c (16)	83	16.4
53	John CORSTORPHINE	@112	21c (21)	91	20.7
54	John HUNT	@123	28c (28)	95	28.0

Score Type: Strokeplay
Course/Tee: Swanston New 2016 (White)

Mens (CSS: 68 PAR: 69)

Division 1

<u>Pos</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Gross</u>	<u>Hcp</u>	<u>Nett</u>	<u>New Exact</u>
55	Alexander DOWNIE	NR	24c (24)	NR	24.4
56	Thomas DUFFY	NR	16c (16)	NR	16.5
57	Jerry MARSHALL	NR	13c (13)	NR	12.8
58	William FIRTH	NR	12c (12)	NR	12.5
59	Alan GODSELL	NR	10c (10)	NR	10.3
60	Stanley MACK	NR	26c (26)	NR	25.9
61	John O'ROURKE	NR	18c (18)	NR	18.5
62	Gary MCCLELLAND	NR	8c (8)	NR	7.6
63	Duncan THOMPSON	NR	14c (14)	NR	13.6
64	James ANDERSON	NR	15c (15)	NR	14.6
65	Philip GORDON	NR	16c (16)	NR	16.1
66	George CLARK	NR	13c (13)	NR	12.8
67	Bert MURRAY	NR	18c (18)	NR	18.3
68	John MANSON	NR	23c (23)	NR	23.2
69	Si MULLEN	NR	16c (16)	NR	15.8

@ = Stableford Adjusted Score